Abb. RSA2/0.40
Temperature controller for switchboard mounting RSA2 / RSB2
 switchable, Heating or cooling (FS)
front frame 48 x 48 mm, circuit board in open construction
RSB2: maximal flap opening
continuous output with settable P-Band
for external sensor Djadun F../11
Housing:

RSB2:   0...10 Vdc, with signal limiter for minimum or maximum flap opening
Power supply 24 Vac/dc, or direct by actuators for example N../L../SM230ASR, DM2.2
Order information
Item number signal rangeVariant
RSA2/0.40 0...40 °Cfor external sensor
RSA2/20.80 20...80 °C for external sensor
RSA2/-20.40 -20...+40 °Cfor external sensor
RSA2/60.100 2...10Vdc60...100 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/0.40 0 0...40 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/20.80 0 20...80 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/-20.40 0 -20...+40 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/60.100 0...10 Vdc60...100 °Cfor external sensor

RSB2:   0...10 Vdc, with signal limiter for minimum or maximum flap opening
Power supply 24 Vac/dc, or direct by actuators for example N../L../SM230ASR, DM2.2
Order information
Item number signal rangeVariant
RSA2/0.40 0...40 °Cfor external sensor
RSA2/20.80 20...80 °C for external sensor
RSA2/-20.40 -20...+40 °Cfor external sensor
RSA2/60.100 2...10Vdc60...100 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/0.40 0 0...40 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/20.80 0 20...80 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/-20.40 0 -20...+40 °Cfor external sensor
RSB2/60.100 0...10 Vdc60...100 °Cfor external sensor